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UnitedHealthcare 2022 Certifications
Coming Monday in Learning Lab! 
We are excited to announce that starting Monday, you can certify to sell 2022
UnitedHealthcare Medicare Solutions products in Learning Lab.
 
New this year! We’ve simplified the content so you can get started on passing your

assessments faster.  Content to study is now available in one reference guide.  You

may read all the content or just focus on the sections you need to review. After
reviewing, take the required assessments and any optional product assessments you
need.
As in past years, Medicare Basics includes MA, PDP, and AARP® Medicare
Supplement!

When you pass Medicare Basics or transfer your passing AHIP score, you will
be given conditional credit for Medicare Advantage, Prescription Drug Plans
(PDP), and Medicare Supplement products. Once you pass the remaining two
prerequisite assessments (Ethics and Compliance and the AARP  101 Module),
you will be certified to sell non-Special Needs Medicare Advantage plans, stand-
alone PDPs, and AARP  Medicare Supplement Insurance plans.

To sell Chronic or Dual Special Needs Plans (DSNP), take the Chronic/Dual
SNP module and test after you have passed all your prerequisite tests. (Product
and Events Learning Path)

Don’t forget to take 2022 Events Basics if you plan to conduct in-person or
virtual events! (Product and Events Learning Path)

How to take certifications
Certification modules and tests are open 24 hours a day, seven days a week

on Jarvis>Knowledge Center>Learning Lab.

You will have six attempts to complete an assessment with a minimum
passing score of 85 percent.

When you launch an assessment, an attempt is counted when you
complete the assessment.

Answer a question correctly and you’ll move immediately to the next question;
answer a question incorrectly and you’ll receive feedback that it was wrong and
then you will move to the next question.

EDC ONLY  
UnitedHealthcare will once again accept AHIP’s Medicare + Fraud, Waste and Abuse
Training, which satisfies the requirement for the UnitedHealthcare Medicare Solutions
Certification module, Medicare Basics Test (including Medicare Advantage,
Prescription Drug and Medicare Supplement Plans). If you wish to receive the $50
discount on AHIP from UnitedHealthcare, you must access the AHIP/UHG co-
branded website via the link provided in Learning Lab in the Prerequisites Required
path.
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Contact

Agent Support via Producer Help Desk (PHD) 
Phone: 888-381-8581 (tel:888-381-8581)
phd@uhc.com (mailto:phd@uhc.com)
Secure email request via Jarvis (http://www.uhcjarvis.com/). Go to the

Contact Us page and click ‘Get Started’, and then click ‘Create SR’.

AARP endorses the AARP Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance

Company or an affiliate (collectively “UnitedHealthcare”). UnitedHealthcare pays royalty fees to AARP for the use

of its intellectual property. These fees are used for the general purposes of AARP. AARP and its affiliates are not

insurers. AARP does not employ or endorse agents, brokers or producers.

Go to Agent Communications

Sales & Marketing Tools

Plan Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/plan_search.html)

Sales Materials (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/sales-materials.html)

Authorized to Offer (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/A2O.html)

Enrollment

Provider and Rx Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/provider_rx_search.html)

Medicare & Medicaid Eligibility Lookup (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/eligibility_lookup.html)

Enrollment Tool (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/enrollment_tool.html)

Application Status (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/application_status.html)

Commissions

Commission Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/search.html)

Statements and More (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/statements.html)

Production Summary (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/summary.html)

Knowledge Center

Training & Certifications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/training.html)

Continuing Education (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/continuing_ed.html)

Product Overview (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/product_overview.html)

Agent Guide (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agent_guides.html)

Agent Communications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agentcommunication.html)

Compliance Information (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/compliance_information.html)

Member Communications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/member_communications.html)

Account Info (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/account_info.html)

FAQs (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/faqs_all.html)
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medicare.gov  (http://www.medicare.gov) 

aarpmedicareplans.com  (http://www.aarpmedicareplans.com)

uhcmedicaresolutions.com  (http://www.uhcmedicaresolutions.com)

myaarpconnection.com  (http://www.myaarpconnection.com) 

Contact Us (/content/jarvis/en/secure/contact_us.html)

Privacy Policy (/content/jarvis/en/secure/privacy.html)

Terms and Conditions (/content/jarvis/en/secure/terms_conditions.html)

Disclaimers (/content/jarvis/en/secure/disclaimers.html)

Sign Out (/content/jarvis/en/sign_out.html)
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